
Why choose DSL?
• Over 25 Years

Industry Experience
• 5 Years Warranty

on all Products
• Evaluation Products Available
• Lifetime Technical Support

Our Services
• Electronic Design
• Production Management
• Assembly and Test
• Bespoke BIOS Creation
• Industrial Embedded

PC Solutions

www.dsl-ltd.co.uk

Call us on +44(0)1462 675530 

Email us at sales@dsl-ltd.co.uk
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Computing, Control and Communication

Industrial HMI Solutions

ARCHMI



ARCHMI Series
Rugged Control HMI

Its fanless design o�ers 24/7 reliability, from low power Intel® Atom to the latest Core™ i3/i5 CPU. 
The projected capacitive touch screen with pure �at, multi-touch support, anti-scratching, Wi-Fi, Dual LAN, 
Serial and USB functionality. 

Cloud

Server

ARCHMI-7XX(P)
Simple Task HMI

ARCHMI-9XX(P)
Motion Control

ARCHMI-8XX(P)
Product Monitoring

Product Selection
The Entry Level HMI Compact Size Low Power High Performance Expandable

ARCHMI-7XX(P) ARCHMI-8XX(P) ARCHMI-9XX(P)

‧Industrial Thin Client
‧Simple Task HMI
‧H2M / HMI
‧Intelligent Home Automation

‧Factory Automation
‧H2M / HMI 
‧Remote Data Collection 
‧Monitor AOI Status

‧Multi-Tasking Capable
‧Ready for FHD Video 
‧SCADA / HMI
‧IoT Monitor Control

Intel Atom D2550 / N2600 Intel Celeron N2930 Intel Core i3 / i5



Specs & Details

ARCHMI Series

Available from 7” to 21.5” 
CPU: Built-in Atom N2600 / D2550, Celeron N2930, Core i3 / i5 Available 
RAM: Onboard 4GB DDR3 RAM 
Touch: Resistive & Capacitive Touch Optional 
High Brightness and Wide Temperature Optional 
Die-Cast Fanless Design 
Easy-Access SATA Drive Bay 

Flat Bezel Design 
Supports Smart Battery Backup 
Optional Expansion I/O Board :  TB-528

Flat Front Panel Design
Meets IP65 Standard

Easily Accessible Storage DesignAluminum Die-Casting Chassis 
Fanless Design

Wide Range
DC 9~36V Power Input

‧

‧Longer Service Life
‧Higher Robustness
‧No Condensation 
‧Dust-Free 
‧Improved Appearance 

LCD Optical Bonding

Benefit

Protective glass

13.5%

Air gap

Air gap
Touch screen

TFT LCD
Without Optical Bonding

0.2%

Protective glass
Optical bonding

Optical bonding
Touch screen

TFT LCD
With Optical Bonding

Full HD & Wide Viewing Angle High Brightness : up to 1,000 nits 

Up to 178˚
Viewing Angle

Normal 1,000 nits High brightness



The Benefit of PoE

‧Time and cost savings‧Useful for powering remote devices ‧Reduce cable wiring ‧Easy to maintain and upgrade

Optional Power over Ethernet Module
Single Cable for Data and Power Transmission

Internet Cable (data only)
Power and Data (PoE)

Data Transmission Data Transmission

Power

With PoE technology, it allows the unit to transmit power and data directly through Ethernet cable. This technology simpli�es the 
installation process and provides centralized power management as a maintenance-free solution.

Selection Guide
Model ARCHMI-810(P)

10.1” TFT-LCD 12.1” TFT-LCD 15” TFT-LCD 15.6” TFT-LCD 17” TFT-LCD 18.5” TFT-LCD 21.5” TFT-LCD

ARCHMI-812(P) ARCHMI-815(P) ARCHMI-816(P) ARCHMI-817(P) ARCHMI-818(P) ARCHMI-821(P)

Display

Battery

PoE

Model ARCHMI-912(P) ARCHMI-915(P) ARCHMI-916(P) ARCHMI-917(P) ARCHMI-918(P) ARCHMI-921(P)

12.1” TFT-LCD 15” TFT-LCD 15.6” TFT-LCD 17” TFT-LCD 18.5” TFT-LCD 21.5” TFT-LCDDisplay

Battery

*Note: The Smart Battery and PoE function can’t use simultaneously 

ARCHMI Series with Smart Battery 

*Note: The backup time would varies on different Models or 
           operating temperature

Work as UPS to Save Your Data

An optional smart battery is available to 
APLEX’s ARCHMI-8XX(P)/9XX(P) series, 
which provides up to 30 minutes of 
emergency backup power source for 
unexpected power interruption. 

30
min

21W/
10.8V/1.95Ah

With Smart Battery Protection Without Smart Battery Protection

Power Fail



SHOP
SUPERMARKET

Mini-PCIe Module

Optional Expansion I/O Boards :  TB-528 Series 

Selection Guide
Model

only for 810(P)/
812(P) /815(P)/816(P)

TB-528C1U2POE

ARCHMI-7XX(P)

ARCHMI-8XX(P)

ARCHMI-9XX(P)

TB-528C2ME1

except 710(P)

except 810(P)

TB-528C1U2P1 TB-528U2 TB-528C1U2 TB-528C2ITB-528CAN2TB-528E1U2

CAN bus Module

TB-528CAN2

‧Monitoring
‧Vehicle  Sensor   

PoE Module

‧Single Cable for Data and 
     Power Transmission  

TB-528E1U2POE

Isolation Module

‧Patient Ward
‧Telemedicine

TB-528C2I
‧Long Term Care Facility
‧Nursing Station

USB Module

‧Credit Card Reader
‧USB Fingerprint  Scanner

‧USB Camera
‧Barcode Scanner
‧Receipt Print

TB-528U2 TB-528E1U2

*Note: The above listed product does not contain : ARCHMI-707(P)/708(P)/807(P)/808(P)

TB-528C1U2P1

TB-528C2ME1

Serial SATA

USB

FireWire

Display

Ethernet



ARCHMI-7XX(P) PC Based Industrial Compact Size HMI
Specifications 
Model

Processor 

System chipset

System memory

Display type

Max. resolution

Max. color

Luminance(cd/m²)

View angle(H°/V°)

Backlight lifetime(hrs)

HDD

Movable device

On board
expansion bus

Type

Interface

Light transmission(%)

Power input

Construction

IP rating

Mounting

Dimension(mm)

Net weight(Kgs)

USB 

Serial/Parallel

Audio 

LAN

Power

System

External I/O

Expansion

Power    

Mechanical

Operating
System
Support 

1 x Internal Mini-PCIe slot half size

9~36V DC

Touch Screen

Display

Resistive Touch Window / Projected Capacitive Touch(For P Model)  

USBRS-232(Resistive Touch Window) / USB(Projected Capacitive Touch)

80% for Resistive Touch Window / 90% for Projected Capacitive Touch
 

Aluminum Die-casting Front Bezel and Chassis

IP65 Compliant Front Bezel

Panel Mounting, VESA 100 x 100Panel Mounting, VESA 75 x 75

Enviroment
0~50°C

-20~60°C

10% to 90% @40°C Non-condensing

CE/FCC Class A/CB/UL

 

Operating temperature

Storage temperature

Storage humidity

Certification

Storage Space

1 x SD slot

Intel Atom Cedar View N2600 1.6GHz Dual Core Processors / 
Intel Atom D2550 1.8GHz(Optional for ARCHMI-710(P)/712(P)/715(P)only) 

Onboard Intel Atom Cedar View D2550 1.86GHz Dual
Core Processors

Intel NM10

Onboard DDR3 2GB 800 MHz / 4GB (only for ARCHMI-710(P)/712(P)/715(P) Optional) Onboard 4GB DDR3 800 MHz 

2 x USB 3.0 type A 

COM1: 1 x DB-9 RS-232/422/485 (Default RS-232) 
COM2: 1 x RS-232 DB-9

1 x Audio Line Out

2 x GbE LAN RJ-45

1 x 3-pin DC Power input terminal 1 x 3-pin DC Power input terminal, 1 x 2-pin power switch

1 x 1.8" SATA 2 (MO-297) 1 x 2.5" SATA 2 (Easy Accessible)

800 x 600

262K

350

140/125

40,000

7" TFT-LCD 8" TFT-LCD 

1280 x 800

262K

350

160/160

40,000

10.1" TFT-LCD

800 x 480

262K

350

140/110

40,000

12.1" TFT-LCD

800 x 600

262K

450

160/140

50,000

15" TFT-LCD 

1024 x 768

262K

450

160/140

60,000

15.6" TFT-LCD

1366 x 768

16.7M

300

160/160

50,000

17" TFT-LCD

1280 x 1024

16.2M

350 300

170/160

30,000

18.5" TFT-LCD 

1366 x 768

16.7M

170/160

50,000

21.5" TFT-LCD 

1920 x 1080

16.7M

250

178/178

30,000

319 x 245 x 51.7 410 x 310 x 54.7

2.5 4.4

412 x 277.5 x 60.4 439 x 348 x 64.8 557 x 362 x 64.8

4.8 5.1

499.6 x 314.6 x 59.9

5.9 7.8

231.1 x 176.1 x 50 285 x 189 x 48.9

1.8 2.1

202 x 149 x 40

1.2

Windows 7 pro for Embedded 32-bit, Windows Embedded Standard 7 32-bit, Windows XP pro, Windows XP Embedded, Windows CE6.0

ARCHMI-712(P)ARCHMI-710(P)ARCHMI-708(P)ARCHMI-707(P) ARCHMI-715(P) ARCHMI-716(P) ARCHMI-717(P) ARCHMI-718(P) ARCHMI-721(P)

Optional Expansion I/O ports : TB-528 series

*** Note: The above listed product does not contain : ARCHMI-707(P)/708(P)

Model SPEC

TB-528C2ME1 2 x RS-232 DB-9, 1 x Mini-PCIe

2 x USB 2.0 type A, 1 x Mini-PCIe slot
1 x RS-232 DB-9, 1 x Power button 

2 x USB 2.0 type A 

2 x USB 2.0 type A, 1 x Mini-PCIe slot
1 x RS-232 DB-9 

1 x LAN, 2 x USB 2.0 type A 

2 x CAN bus 

2 x RS-232 DD-9 Isolated 

TB-528C1U2P1

TB-528U2

TB-528C1U2

TB-528E1U2

TB-528CAN2

TB-528C2I

ARCHMI-710(P) ARCHMI-712(P) ARCHMI-715(P) ARCHMI-716(P) ARCHMI-717(P) ARCHMI-718(P) ARCHMI-721(P)



ARCHMI-8XX(P) Low Power Consumption HMI
Specifications 

Optional Expansion I/O ports : TB-528 series

*** Note: The above listed product does not contain : ARCHMI-807(P)/808(P).
               The Smart Battery and PoE function can’t use simultaneously.  

Model SPEC

TB-528C2ME1 2 x RS-232 DB-9, 1 x Mini-PCIe

2 x USB 2.0 type A, 1 x Mini-PCIe slot
1 x RS-232 DB-9, 1 x Power button 

2 x USB 2.0 type A 

2 x USB 2.0 type A, 1 x Mini-PCIe slot
1 x RS-232 DB-9 

1 x LAN, 2 x USB 2.0 type A 

2 x CAN bus 

2 x RS-232 DD-9 Isolated 

1 x LAN, 2 x USB 2.0 type A, POE

TB-528C1U2P1

TB-528U2

TB-528C1U2

TB-528E1U2

TB-528CAN2

TB-528C2I

TB-528E1U2POE

ARCHMI-810(P) ARCHMI-812(P) ARCHMI-815(P) ARCHMI-816(P) ARCHMI-817(P) ARCHMI-818(P) ARCHMI-821(P)

Model

Processor 

System chipset

System memory

Display type

Max. resolution

Max. color

Luminance(cd/m²)

View angle(H°/V°)

Backlight lifetime(hrs)

HDD

Movable device

On board
expansion bus

Type

Interface

Light transmission(%)

Power input

Construction

IP rating

Mounting

Dimension(mm)

Net weight(Kgs)

USB 

Serial/Parallel

Audio 

LAN

Power

System

External I/O

Expansion

Power    

Mechanical

Operating System Support 

1 x Internal Mini-PCIe slot full size

9~36V DC

Touch Screen

Display

Resistive Touch Window / Projected Capacitive Touch(For P Model)  

USB

80% for Resistive Touch Window / 90% for Projected Capacitive Touch
 

Aluminum Die-casting Front Bezel and Chassis

IP65 Compliant Front Bezel

Panel Mounting, VESA 100 x 100Panel Mounting, VESA 75 x 75

Enviroment
0~50°C

-20~60°C

10% to 90% @40°C Non-condensing

CE/FCC class A/CB/UL

 

Operating temperature

Storage temperature

Storage humidity

Certification

Storage Space

1 x SD slot

Onboard Intel Celeron N2930(1.83GHz) Processor / Atom E3845(1.91GHz ) Processor for optional

SoC

Onboard 4GB DDR3L 1600 MHz / 8GB(option) 

2 x USB 3.0 type A 

COM1: 1 x DB-9 RS-232/422/485 (Default RS-232) 
COM2: 1 x RS-232 DB-9

1 x Audio Line Out

2 x GbE LAN RJ-45

1 x 3-pin DC Power input terminal, 1 x 2-pin connector for power on/off button

800 x 600

16.2M

350

140/125

40,000

7" TFT-LCD 8" TFT-LCD

1280 x 800

16.2M

350

160/160

40,000

10.1" TFT-LCD

800 x 480

262K

350

140/110

40,000

12.1" TFT-LCD

800 x 600

16.2M

450

160/140

50,000

15" TFT-LCD

1024 x 768

16.7M

450

160/140

60,000

15.6" TFT-LCD

1366 x 768

16.7M

300

160/160

50,000

17" TFT-LCD

1280 x 1024

16.2M

350 300

170/160

30,000

18.5" TFT-LCD

1366 x 768

16.7M

170/160

50,000

21.5" TFT-LCD

1920 x 1080

16.7M

250

178/178

30,000

319 x 245 x 51.7 410 x 310 x 54.7

2.5 4.4

412 x 277.5 x 58.9 439 x 348 x 64.8 557 x 362 x 64.8

4.8 5.1

499.6 x 314.6 x 59.9

5.9 7.8

231.1 x 176.1 x 50 285 x 189 x 48.9

1.9 1.9

202 x 149 x 40

1.2

Windows Embedded Compact 7, Windows Embedded Standard 7, Windows 7 Pro(FES), Windows 7 Ultimate(FES), Windows Embedded 8 Standard, 
Windows Embedded 8.1 Industry Pro, Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2015LTSB

ARCHMI-812(P)ARCHMI-810(P)ARCHMI-808(P)ARCHMI-807(P) ARCHMI-815(P) ARCHMI-816(P) ARCHMI-817(P) ARCHMI-818(P) ARCHMI-821(P)

1 x 1.8" SATA 2 (MO-297) 1 x 2.5" SATA 2 (Easy Accessible)



ARCHMI-9XX(P) High Perfermanece Expansion HMI

Specifications 
Model ARCHMI-912(P) ARCHMI-915(P) ARCHMI-916(P) ARCHMI-917(P) ARCHMI-918(P) ARCHMI-921(P)

Processor 

System chipset

System memory

Display type

Max. resolution

Max. color

Luminance(cd/m²)

View angle(H°/V°)

Backlight lifetime(hrs)

HDD

Movable device

On board
expansion bus

Type

Interface

Light transmission(%)

Power input

Construction

IP rating

Mounting

Dimension(mm)

Net weight(Kgs)

USB 

Serial/Parallel

Audio 

LAN

Power

System

External I/O

Expansion

Power    

Mechanical

Operating System Support 

1 x Internal Mini-PCIe slot full size

9~36V DC

Touch Screen

Display

Resistive Touch Window / Projected Capacitive Touch(For P Model)  

USB

80% for Resistive Touch Window / 90% for Projected Capacitive Touch
 

Aluminum Die-casting Front Bezel and Chassis

IP65 Compliant Front Bezel

Panel Mounting, VESA 100 x 100

Enviroment
0~50°C

-20~60°C

10% to 90% @40°C Non-condensing

CE/FCC class A

 

Operating temperature

Storage temperature

Storage humidity

Certification

Storage Space

1 x SD slot

Onboard Intel 4th Gen. Core i3 CPU Processors / i5 (option)

SoC

Onboard 4GB DDR3L 1600MHz / 8GB(option)

2 x USB 3.0 type A 

COM1: 1 x DB-9 RS-232/422/485 (Default RS-232) 
COM2: 1 x RS-232 DB-9

1 x Audio Line Out

2 x GbE LAN RJ-45

1 x 3-pin DC Power input terminal, 1 x 2-pin connector for power on/off button

1 x 2.5" SATA 2 (Easy Accessible)

1024 x 768

16.7M

450

160/140

60,000

12.1" TFT-LCD 15" TFT-LCD

800 x 600

16.2M

450

160/140

50,000

15.6" TFT-LCD

1366 x 768

16.7M

300

160/160

50,000

17" TFT-LCD

1280 x 1024

16.2M

350

170/160

30,000

18.5" TFT-LCD

1366 x 768

16.7M

300

170/160

50,000

21.5" TFT-LCD

1920 x 1080

16.7M

250

178/178

30,000

412 x 277.5 x 72

5.0

439 x 348 x 64.8

6.1

499.6 x 314.6 x 72

6.6

557 x 362 x 64.8

7.5

410 x 310 x 54.7

4.4

319 x 245 x 51.7

2.7

Windows Embedded Standard 7, Windows 7 Pro(FES), Windows 7 Ultimate(FES), Windows Embedded 8 Standard, Windows Embedded 8.1 Industry Pro, 
Windows 10 IoT Enterprise 2015LTSB

Optional Expansion I/O ports : TB-528 series
Model SPEC

TB-528C2ME1 2 x RS-232 DB-9, 1 x Mini-PCIe

2 x USB 2.0 type A, 1 x Mini-PCIe slot
1 x RS-232 DB-9, 1 x Power button 

2 x USB 2.0 type A 

1 x LAN, 2 x USB 2.0 type A 

2 x CAN bus 

2 x RS-232 DD-9 Isolated 

TB-528C1U2P1

TB-528U2

TB-528E1U2

TB-528CAN2

TB-528C2I

ARCHMI-912(P) ARCHMI-915(P) ARCHMI-916(P) ARCHMI-917(P) ARCHMI-918(P) ARCHMI-921(P)



KIOSK  

Digital Signage

Semi-outdoor HMI

Factory Automation

Environmental Monitoring

Control Systems

Retail & Mass Market

Health & Hospital care

Home & Building Control

Infotainment Automation IoT

Application
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